
Hour Substitutes
Sunday at 6:00 PM

Name Phone Email Notify

Mary Catherine Bauer (507) 794-6367 Phone call

Judy Bloedow (218) 301-6259 judybloedow@outlook.com Text message

Andrea Boyle (507) 441-1269 kaboyle@mchsi.com Email

Deb Brandl (507) 220-6411 debbrabdl1@gmail.com Email

RandyPatti Braulick (507) 220-6404 pbraulick@yahoo.com Text message

Dorothy Brey (507) 217-1227 dorothybrey@sleepyeyetel.net Email

Scot DeMaris (507) 217-0006 sademaris@yahoo.com Text message

SteveHelen DesMarais (218) 640-7244 stevehelendesmarais@yahoo.com Text message

Joseph Docksey (507) 213-3508 jcount@tutanota.com Text message

Kris Eckstein (651) 341-1753 eckstein.kris@gmail.com Text message

Rose Elia (603) 703-9488 Text message

Emily Ferk (320) 761-2843 gerferk2013@gmail.com Text message

Deb Fischer (507) 240-0546 stretch@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Kathy goblirsch (507) 227-6466 Text message

Rob Goblirsch (507) 227-1490 rkgoblirsc@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Tony Hagen (612) 201-0141 abthagen@gmail.com Text message

Fr. Nathan Hansen (507) 276-9167 nhansen@dnu.org Email

Carol Hengel (507) 220-1601 ole@sleepyeyetel.com Email

Rita Hertling (507) 794-7884 Phone call

Lois Hillesheim (507) 461-3254

Tom Hirsch (507) 766-6337 hirschsha@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Joyce Hoffmann (507) 276-4191 ajhoffmann73@gmail.com Text message

Leslie Hoffmann (507) 794-2548 Phone call

Lisa Hoffmann (507) 276-1675 lahealinghands@hotmail.com Text message

Shirley Hornick (507) 794-7746 Phone call

Steven Ibberson (507) 276-8035 stevei@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Sarah Jirak (507) 217-9125 sesm.sjirak@gmail.com Text message

Dcn Mark (507) 227-4602 mkober@dnu.org Text message

Tami Kober (507) 227-4860 Text message

Nicholas Liese (507) 766-5622 ndliese61@gmail.com Text message



Name Phone Email Notify

Sharon Liese (605) 924-6463 sharon.liese94@gmail.com Text message

Paula Losleben (612) 209-7928 Text message

Lucia Martinez (507) 441-9957 l.martinez@sesmschool.com Text message

Brian J Mathiowetz (507) 920-2840 bjm@mathiowetzconst.com Text message

RussAnn McCabe (507) 217-0123 amccabe@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Luke Miller (507) 766-9583 themillers9724@gmail.com Text message

Shauna Moldan (507) 766-6539 rsk@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Karen Moosbrugger (320) 345-0064 mooskbar@gmail.com Email

Kate Northgren (507) 766-1917 Text message

Jacque Novotny (507) 766-2237 novotny@sleepuyeyetel.net Text message

Karen Olsen (507) 794-2508 Text message

Edmee Paredes (507) 766-9248 Text message

Tom Portner (507) 227-8056 Text message

Sam Rosemeier (320) 368-0161 Text message

Brenda Schroepfer (507) 227-1455 Phone call

GeorgeDeanna Schwindt (320) 979-0802 schwindt4@gmail.com Email

Myron Seidl (507) 276-4231 Text message

RichKaren Sellner (507) 276-2751 rksellner@hotmail.com Text message

Holly Simon (507) 640-2594 hollynestersimon@gmail.com Text message

Schoenstatt Sisters (507) 794-7727 Phone call

Chuck Spaeth (507) 227-0451 chuck@chuckspaethford.com Text message

BernieRosy Sprenger (507) 794-6385 Phone call

DanLisa Steffl (507) 317-1087 lisasteffl@gmail.com Text message

Jeanne Tauer (507) 227-1615 mjitauer@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Janae Theisen (507) 227-5554 Text message

Fr. Craig Timmerman (507) 794-4171 fathercraig@gmail.com Email

EdNettie Treml (507) 794-7545 Phone call

Andrew Turbes (507) 430-2098 Text message

Jaye Turbes (507) 430-3489 jaye89@live.com Text message

Rebecca U’Ren (507) 766-4853 rebeccauren513@gmail.com Text message

Gene Veerkamp (507) 822-3003 Text message

Andrew J. Wagner andrewwagner804@gmail.com Email



Name Phone Email Notify

Andy Wagner (507) 404-0707 Text message

DaleGina Windschitl (507) 766-2898 gwindfarm@sleepyeyetel.net Text message

Ron Zinniel (507) 620-7985 Text message


